LED VALUE
TRI WATTAGE
CHANGE
BATTEN G2
LED VALUE TRI WATTAGE CHANGE BATTEN
LED VALUE TRI WATTAGE CHANGE BATTEN
The LEDVANCE LED VALUE
BATTEN G2 is available in TRI

20210319
*1 year warranty on battery
LED VALUE TRI WATTAGE CHANGE BATTEN
Full product offering, please see the ordering information page
Product name EAN10 Model Number Wattage Lumens CCT CRI IP Beam ° Lifetime lm/W Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Dimmable Material Product
colour
Warranty
LDV BAT 600 12/20W TRI G2 6X1 AU   LEDV 4058075603233 LDVBAT6001220WTRI 20/12W 1100/2200 3000/4000/5700 80 20 120 50000 90/100 600 75 73 880 N/A SPCC White 5 years
LDV BAT 1200 22/40W TRI G2 6X1 AU  LEDV 4058075616493 LDVBAT12002240WTRI 40/22W 2420/4400 3000/4000/5700 80 20 120 50000 90/100 1185 75 73 1700 N/A SPCC White 5 years
LDV BAT 600 12/20WTRI WIDEG2 6X1AU LEDV 4058075616516 LDVBAT6001220WTRIWIDE 20/12W 1100/2200 3000/4000/5700 80 20 120 30000 90/100 610 160 62 880 N/A SPCC White 5 years
LDV BAT 1200 22/40WTRIWIDEG2 6X1AU LEDV 4058075616530 LDVBAT12002240WTRIWIDE 40/22W 2420/4400 3000/4000/5700 80 20 120 30000 90/100 1200 160 62 1700 N/A SPCC White 5 years
LDV BAT 1200 22/40W TRI EMG2 6X1AU LEDV 4058075616554 LDVBAT12002240WTRIEM 40/22W 2420/4400 3000/4000/5700 80 20 120 50000 90/100 1185 75 73 1700 N/A SPCC White 5 years*
LDV BAT 1200 40W TRI DALI G2 6X1AU LEDV 4058075616578 LDVBAT120040WTRIDALI 40W 4400 3000/4000/5700 80 20 120 50000 90/100 1185 75 73 1700 DALI SPCC White 5 years
LDV BAT 1200 22/40W TRI MSG2 6X1AU LEDV 4058075616592 LDVBAT12002240WTRIMS 40/22W 2420/4400 3000/4000/5700 80 20 120 50000 90/100 1185 75 73 1700 N/A SPCC White 5 years
*1 year warranty on battery
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABOUT LEDVANCE
With offices in more than 50 countries and business